## EAGLE TOWNSHIP EAGLE TOWNSHIP HALL 14318 MICHIGAN ST EAGLE, MI 48822

## SPECIAL JOINT MEETING OF THE EAGLE TOWNSHIP BOARD AND EAGLE TOWNSHIP PLANNING COMMISSION AGENDA May 16, 2024 @ 5 pm

Call to Order: \_\_\_\_\_\_p.m. – Pledge of Allegiance
Board Members Present: Briggs-Dudley \_\_\_\_\_, Stroud \_\_\_\_\_, Strahle \_\_\_\_\_, C. Hoppes \_\_\_\_\_, M. Hoppes \_\_\_\_\_\_
Planning Commission Members Present: Currie \_\_\_\_\_, Sutherland \_\_\_\_\_, M. Hoppes \_\_\_\_\_, Iszler \_\_\_\_\_,
Rich \_\_\_\_\_
Agenda Approval:
A. Draft Future Land Use Map and Master Plan

- **B.** Public Comment
- C. Adjourn (time)\_\_\_\_\_ p.m.

Next regular Eagle Township Board Meeting will be on Thursday, May 16, 2024, at 6 pm

If you wish to address the Board, please begin by stating your name and address. Also, please limit your comments to 3 minutes...thank you.